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 9.00 0.47 60.23 70.88  49.5805/22/2004  49.00  9.00  7.56  7.56

 0.00 0.70 53.80 60.00  47.6005/23/2004  0.00  9.00  5.46  13.02

 0.00 0.00 50.67 56.82  44.5205/24/2004  0.00  9.00  3.70  16.72

 0.00 0.01 55.93 66.70  45.1705/25/2004  0.00  9.00  5.84  22.56

 0.00 0.00 56.69 71.67  41.7205/26/2004  0.00  9.00  5.84  28.39

 0.00 0.00 64.98 78.89  51.0805/27/2004  0.00  9.00  7.99  36.38

 0.00 0.00 54.63 71.97  37.2905/28/2004  0.00  9.00  5.13  41.51

 0.00 0.43 49.16 54.82  43.5005/29/2004  0.00  9.00  2.97  44.47

 5.00 0.61 57.52 64.09  50.9505/30/2004  24.00  14.00  7.14  51.61

 0.00 0.15 62.48 69.49  55.4705/31/2004  0.00  14.00  8.71  60.32

 0.00 0.06 60.33 66.63  54.0306/01/2004  0.00  14.00  8.18  68.49

 0.00 0.00 66.30 78.87  53.7406/02/2004  0.00  14.00  8.45  76.94

 0.00 0.00 60.52 77.10  43.9506/03/2004  0.00  14.00  6.44  83.38

 0.00 0.19 59.88 75.90  43.8606/04/2004  0.00  14.00  6.41  89.79

 1.00 0.22 61.46 73.70  49.2206/05/2004  11.00  15.00  7.63  97.42

 1.00 0.00 70.41 81.62  59.2106/06/2004  10.00  16.00  8.68  106.09

 0.00 0.22 75.34 90.15  60.5406/07/2004  0.00  16.00  7.07  113.16

 0.00 0.21 76.10 86.82  65.3906/08/2004  0.00  16.00  7.35  120.52

 18.00 1.99 70.22 84.84  55.6106/09/2004  63.00  34.00  7.80  128.32

 0.00 1.68 54.42 58.44  50.4106/10/2004  0.00  34.00  6.01  134.33

 0.00 0.96 56.73 60.04  53.4306/11/2004  0.00  34.00  7.13  141.46

 3.00 0.08 71.03 87.26  54.8006/12/2004  16.00  37.00  7.36  148.82

 0.00 0.57 71.15 81.60  60.7106/13/2004  0.00  37.00  8.74  157.56

 0.00 0.03 66.86 80.24  53.4906/14/2004  0.00  37.00  8.29  165.86

 0.00 0.00 68.08 84.63  51.5406/15/2004  0.00  37.00  7.40  173.26

 2.00 0.57 71.04 86.25  55.8306/16/2004  14.00  39.00  7.53  180.78
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 0.00 0.01 68.45 79.28  57.6306/17/2004  0.00  39.00  8.89  189.68

 0.00 0.00 61.12 71.70  50.5506/18/2004  0.00  39.00  7.85  197.52

 0.00 0.00 57.44 73.29  41.5906/19/2004  0.00  39.00  5.96  203.48

 0.00 0.00 60.00 76.26  43.7406/20/2004  0.00  39.00  6.40  209.89

 0.00 0.39 65.11 75.86  54.3706/21/2004  0.00  39.00  8.68  218.56

 0.00 0.00 59.87 72.98  46.7706/22/2004  0.00  39.00  6.98  225.54

 2.00 0.80 65.19 78.87  51.5106/23/2004  16.00  41.00  8.07  233.61

 0.00 0.06 54.60 67.20  42.0006/24/2004  0.00  41.00  5.29  238.90

 0.00 0.00 54.48 71.52  37.4406/25/2004  0.00  41.00  5.10  244.00

 1.00 0.00 56.99 73.16  40.8206/26/2004  13.00  42.00  5.84  249.84

 3.00 0.55 60.24 78.29  42.2006/27/2004  18.00  45.00  6.24  256.07

 0.00 0.01 61.94 75.79  48.0906/28/2004  0.00  45.00  7.41  263.48

 2.00 0.00 64.92 79.14  50.7006/29/2004  12.00  47.00  7.90  271.39

 1.00 0.00 67.78 82.67  52.8906/30/2004  11.00  48.00  7.91  279.29

 0.00 0.00 74.36 92.82  55.9007/01/2004  0.00  48.00  6.65  285.94

 0.00 0.42 67.16 79.52  54.8007/02/2004  0.00  48.00  8.54  294.48

 5.00 0.91 68.12 77.75  58.4907/03/2004  23.00  53.00  9.12  303.61

 4.00 0.77 67.87 76.11  59.6407/04/2004  18.00  57.00  9.35  312.96

 0.00 0.00 61.95 68.68  55.2207/05/2004  0.00  57.00  8.60  321.56

 3.00 0.50 59.84 64.31  55.3807/06/2004  28.00  60.00  8.19  329.75

 0.00 0.16 55.80 62.38  49.2207/07/2004  0.00  60.00  6.39  336.14

 10.00 0.25 61.45 74.94  47.9607/08/2004  38.00  70.00  7.37  343.51

 0.00 0.26 58.43 67.89  48.9707/09/2004  0.00  70.00  7.11  350.62

 2.00 0.00 71.32 84.11  58.5307/10/2004  13.00  72.00  8.14  358.76

 3.00 0.01 70.41 81.77  59.0507/11/2004  17.00  75.00  8.64  367.40

 2.00 0.00 70.73 81.82  59.6407/12/2004  13.00  77.00  8.66  376.06
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 0.00 0.03 73.47 86.30  60.6507/13/2004  0.00  77.00  7.67  383.73

 0.00 0.00 70.13 87.15  53.1107/14/2004  0.00  77.00  7.23  390.96

 2.00 0.54 66.77 87.67  45.8707/15/2004  12.00  79.00  6.15  397.11

 3.00 0.27 70.98 87.44  54.5307/16/2004  15.00  82.00  7.32  404.43

 1.00 0.21 70.15 85.38  54.9307/17/2004  13.00  83.00  7.63  412.06

 2.00 0.00 67.88 86.48  49.2807/18/2004  13.00  85.00  6.79  418.85

 2.00 0.01 71.04 86.48  55.6107/19/2004  12.00  87.00  7.49  426.34

 3.00 0.00 78.30 97.25  59.3607/20/2004  15.00  90.00  5.54  431.88

 2.00 0.42 75.39 86.25  64.5407/21/2004  12.00  92.00  7.53  439.42

 1.00 0.00 72.39 87.15  57.6307/22/2004  11.00  93.00  7.52  446.93

 0.00 0.33 66.87 81.75  51.9907/23/2004  0.00  93.00  7.90  454.83

 0.00 0.00 65.74 82.20  49.2807/24/2004  0.00  93.00  7.38  462.22

 0.00 0.00 68.74 87.31  50.1807/25/2004  0.00  93.00  6.88  469.09

 2.00 0.43 66.80 88.12  45.4807/26/2004  12.00  95.00  6.06  475.15

 2.00 0.00 70.69 89.94  51.4407/27/2004  12.00  97.00  6.81  481.96

 0.00 0.00 69.79 88.34  51.2407/28/2004  0.00  97.00  6.93  488.89

 2.00 0.47 70.48 82.05  58.9207/29/2004  14.00  99.00  8.58  497.48

 1.00 0.01 72.52 88.75  56.3007/30/2004  10.00  100.00  7.27  504.75

 2.00 0.00 73.55 87.15  59.9507/31/2004  13.00  102.00  7.56  512.31

 2.00 0.12 77.21 92.15  62.2708/01/2004  13.00  104.00  6.54  518.85

 2.00 0.59 75.68 89.16  62.2008/02/2004  12.00  106.00  7.17  526.02

 3.00 0.27 72.74 85.22  60.2608/03/2004  16.00  109.00  7.92  533.94

 0.00 0.00 69.72 82.41  57.0308/04/2004  0.00  109.00  8.39  542.33

 0.00 0.00 63.61 80.79  46.4308/05/2004  0.00  109.00  6.89  549.21

 0.00 0.00 68.25 90.98  45.5308/06/2004  0.00  109.00  5.92  555.13

 2.00 0.01 58.18 68.45  47.9108/07/2004  13.00  111.00  6.88  562.02
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 1.00 0.45 71.21 84.95  57.4708/08/2004  11.00  112.00  7.90  569.92

 0.00 0.12 72.38 84.52  60.2408/09/2004  0.00  112.00  8.10  578.02

 0.00 0.01 57.35 61.68  53.0208/10/2004  0.00  112.00  7.30  585.31

 0.00 0.07 53.95 61.57  46.3408/11/2004  0.00  112.00  5.36  590.67

 0.00 0.26 60.09 74.30  45.8908/12/2004  0.00  112.00  6.80  597.47

 0.00 0.00 58.50 74.75  42.2608/13/2004  0.00  112.00  6.15  603.63

 0.00 0.00 62.23 82.74  41.7208/14/2004  0.00  112.00  6.03  609.65

 0.00 0.00 63.17 84.21  42.1408/15/2004  0.00  112.00  5.95  615.60

 4.00 1.57 57.67 70.46  44.8808/16/2004  18.00  116.00  6.23  621.83

 1.00 0.00 66.64 80.15  53.1308/17/2004  13.00  117.00  8.25  630.08

 0.00 0.50 65.99 82.94  49.0408/18/2004  0.00  117.00  7.25  637.33

 0.00 0.00 55.18 71.56  38.8108/19/2004  0.00  117.00  5.35  642.67

 0.00 0.00 57.93 75.18  40.6908/20/2004  0.00  117.00  5.95  648.63

 0.00 0.00 54.92 76.33  33.5108/21/2004  0.00  117.00  4.85  653.48

 3.00 0.42 65.14 85.60  44.6908/22/2004  16.00  120.00  5.99  659.47

 0.00 0.00 60.98 65.75  56.2208/23/2004  0.00  120.00  8.52  668.00

 7.00 1.26 67.17 78.54  55.8108/24/2004  35.00  127.00  8.76  676.76

 3.00 0.00 71.07 76.55  65.6008/25/2004  15.00  130.00  9.60  686.36

 3.00 0.83 77.70 89.56  65.8508/26/2004  15.00  133.00  6.71  693.07

 0.00 0.20 73.22 83.57  62.8708/27/2004  0.00  133.00  8.34  701.41

 0.00 0.09 58.63 66.41  50.8608/28/2004  0.00  133.00  7.42  708.83

 1.00 0.00 60.84 75.79  45.8908/29/2004  14.00  134.00  6.85  715.68

 0.00 0.14 66.93 80.43  53.4308/30/2004  0.00  134.00  8.26  723.95

 2.00 0.00 64.09 81.28  46.9008/31/2004  13.00  136.00  6.96  730.91

 2.00 0.10 72.87 87.74  58.0109/01/2004  12.00  138.00  7.46  738.37

 1.00 0.00 76.16 90.28  62.0409/02/2004  11.00  139.00  6.96  745.33
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 0.0009/03/2004  0.00  139.00  0.00  745.33

 0.0009/04/2004  0.00  139.00  0.00  745.33

 0.0009/05/2004  0.00  139.00  0.00  745.33

 0.0009/06/2004  0.00  139.00  0.00  745.33

 0.0009/07/2004  0.00  139.00  0.00  745.33

 0.0009/08/2004  0.00  139.00  0.00  745.33
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